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Academic Calendar 2020-2021 Intersessions 

December 2020 Intersession 20/DC 12/7-12/22 (2 Weeks of Instruction) 

Registration for December 2020 Intersession Monday, November 9-Sunday, December 6 

Classes Begin Monday, December 7 

Add/Drop Begins Monday, December 7 

Add/Drop Ends (w/o a “WP” or “WF” grade) Tuesday, December 8 

Classes End Tuesday, December 22 

Final Grades Due at 9am Monday, January 4 

 

December 2020/January 2021 21/DJ 12/7-1/16 Intersession (4 Weeks of 

Instruction) 

Registration for Dec 2020/Jan 2021 

Intersession 

Monday, November 9-Sunday, December 6 

Classes Begin Monday, December 7 

Add/Drop Begins Monday, December 7 

Add/Drop Ends (w/o a “WP” or “WF” grade) Wednesday, December 9 

No Classes Wednesday, December 23-Friday, January 1 

Classes End Saturday, January 16 

Final Grades Due at 9am Wednesday, January 20 

 

January Intersession 2021 21/JN 1/2-1/16 (2 Weeks of Instruction) 

Registration for January 2021 Intersession Monday, November 9-Friday, January 1 

Classes Begin Saturday, January 2 

Add/Drop Begins Saturday, January 2 

Last Day to Add/Drop (w/o a “WP” or “WF” 

grade)  

Tuesday, January 5 

Classes End Saturday, January 16 

Final Grades Due at 9am Wednesday, January 20 

 

 


